
Show #41721: CRCHA Show #3 (04/16/2021-04/17/2021)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

310 SJR Metallic Beau Ron Emmons Jill Pierre

362 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

366 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg

369 Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker Sabrina Thomas

379 Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson Tootie Truesdell

391 Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls Sarah Davis

404 Peptoroansmal Titus Covington Earl Velarde

405 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

407 Brilliant Spoonful Ted Robinson Kim Boydstun

420 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano Brendan & Stacy

466 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey & Nichole Branquinho

478 Metalic Dual Les Oswald Lesley Cummins Trust

479 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy Riley Valin

495 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

502 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

503 Travalinonmoonshine Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

504 Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher Chris Pankey

11. CRCHA COB: Open Bridle - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

310 SJR Metallic Beau Ron Emmons Jill Pierre

362 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

366 Dual Chexx Jake Gorrell Gay Ver Steeg

369 Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker Sabrina Thomas

373 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo

379 Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson Tootie Truesdell

391 Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls Sarah Davis

404 Peptoroansmal Titus Covington Earl Velarde

405 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

407 Brilliant Spoonful Ted Robinson Kim Boydstun

420 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano Brendan & Stacy

446 Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite Sally Rome

466 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey & Nichole Branquinho

478 Metalic Dual Les Oswald Lesley Cummins Trust

479 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy Riley Valin

495 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

502 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

503 Travalinonmoonshine Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

504 Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher Chris Pankey

506 Very Smart Magician Travis Mankins Linda Katz

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

424 Fargos Alil Stylish Kiley Newkirk Macey Newkirk

498 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

535 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson Jason Johnson
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540 Very Smart Remchic Nolan Hansen Hannah Hieber

545 Just Make N Rein Lyn Meredith Lyn Meredith

13. CRCHA CLOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

443 Cowgirl Starlite Haley Garcia Amelia Fleetwood

498 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

535 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson Jason Johnson

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

316 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel

324 Shadyrools Alexandra Hart Alexandra Hart

344 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

348 Perfect Light Time Dr Tracy Adams Dr Tracy Adams

349 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak

351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

352 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler

408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

412 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

426 Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes Erin Mendes

510 Catzby Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

316 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel

344 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

349 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak

351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

412 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

455 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal

510 Catzby Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

324 Shadyrools Alexandra Hart Alexandra Hart

325 Mr Smart Lil Star Shea Linane Shea Linane

348 Perfect Light Time Dr Tracy Adams Dr Tracy Adams

349 Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak

351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

352 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler

390 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman Gibbs Shelie Hartman Gibbs

408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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351 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence

408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

304 Prince Among Thieves Megan Clausen Megan Clausen

315 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers Todd & Chrissy Rogers

324 Shadyrools Alexandra Hart Alexandra Hart

325 Mr Smart Lil Star Shea Linane Shea Linane

341 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

352 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler Paula Wittler

363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

367 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

368 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

380 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken Keri Tienken

390 Cashs Catmando Shelie Hartman Gibbs Shelie Hartman Gibbs

408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

514 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

25. CRCHA CNNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

315 Daddys Checks Todd Rogers Todd & Chrissy Rogers

341 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

356 Playinfromtheheart Julie Green Julie Green

363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

368 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

380 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken Keri Tienken

408 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

409 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli

514 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

339 Reverend Jackson Ken Wold Tracy Pezzini

423 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

438 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

442 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornberry Coal Creek Ranch

31. CRCHA COH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

339 Reverend Jackson Ken Wold Tracy Pezzini

423 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

438 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

442 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornberry Coal Creek Ranch

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 2
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Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

442 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornberry Coal Creek Ranch

473 Shinin In The Shade Mallory Holland-Valdez Rory & Heather Livingston

40. CRCHA OJrH: Open Junior Horse - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

318 CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

319 Lil Starlight Cat Brendon Clark Karen Haugland

320 Hangin Time Brendon Clark Karen Haugland

365 Mo Style Casey Branquinho Margaret Mang

392 Quit Your Mitchin Phillip Ralls Lindsey James

399 RO One Time Cayenne Travis Mankins Alexandra Santos

435 ISR Little Rey Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy

438 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

440 One Time Everafter Travis Mankins Dawn Champion

447 Never Been Blu Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

487 Steady Eddie James Milum Kevin Wood

542 Telemesomethinggood John McCarty Tamara Hansen

543 Frankly My Favorite John McCarty Denise Peterson

41. CRCHA LOJrH: Ltd Open Junior Horse - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

328 ISR Shesa Mireycle Luis Valdez Kristin Tesiny

444 SJR Sparkin Metal Cody McNaney Erica McNaney

546 Red Headed Whiz Chic Lyn Meredith Lyn Meredith

548 Reachin For The Boon Mallory Holland-Valdez Cynthia OConnell

552 Pretty Lil Duro Luis Valdez Heather Schilling

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

345 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

397 Smooth Stylish Key Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

434 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy

473 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

51. CRCHA NPJrH: Non Pro Junior Horse - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

328 ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny

434 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy

435 ISR Little Rey Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy

473 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

501 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

322 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

335 Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Ken/Ramona Wold

373 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo

391 Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls Sarah Davis

413 One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

436 Smokin D Lights Justin Wright John Pascoe/Ronnie & Karin
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437 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

504 Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher Chris Pankey

61. CRCHA COTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

322 Hello Kitty Hawk Elizabeth Horve Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

373 Cat Magical Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo

391 Metallic Rays Phillip Ralls Sarah Davis

413 One Time Reno Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

437 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

463 Very Smart Haida Lilla Bell Shelly Krieger Franklin

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

301 Special Smart Rey Danielle Quinn D & S Quarterhorses

350 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham

374 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

398 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

461 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr Jody (Melo) Carr

534 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston Tammy Johnston

71. CRCHA CNPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

301 Special Smart Rey Danielle Quinn D & S Quarterhorses

350 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham Lydia VanLandingham

361 Budhas Barred Up Katy Byrd Katy Byrd

461 Still Playinstylish Jody Carr Jody (Melo) Carr

534 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston Tammy Johnston

80. NRCHA YF: Youth Fence - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

467 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino

468 Smokin Oak E Taylor Scott Mel Smith

81. CRCHA CYF: Youth Fence - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

363 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura

364 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

464 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

467 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino

468 Smokin Oak E Taylor Scott Mel Smith

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

382 Respond Please Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

383 Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry Jake Gorrell

384 Doc Tom Diamond Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry
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385 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews Shayna Andrews/Melissa

406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

427 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni Monica Etcheverry

457 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble

91. CRCHA CYL: Youth Limited - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

317 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping

370 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

382 Respond Please Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

383 Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry Jake Gorrell

384 Doc Tom Diamond Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

406 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

427 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni Monica Etcheverry

457 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble Samara Trimble

100. CRCHA OBOX: Open Boxing - Shown: 43

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

318 CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

319 Lil Starlight Cat Brendon Clark Karen Haugland

320 Hangin Time Brendon Clark Karen Haugland

323 PRF Mister Smooth Megan Haugland Karen & Megan Haugland

329 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato Kristin Tesiny

333 Grays Peppy Star Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

343 One Cool Roo Jo Anne Carollo Jim & Jo Anne Carollo

347 Double The Boss Jeanette Marks Jeanette Marks

354 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon

355 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

377 Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost

400 Cash For Diamonds Travis Mankins Julie Foster

401 Its Bingo Time Travis Mankins Ruth Saldubehere

402 Rein N Genuine Ashley Salter Ashley Salter

403 Cromed N Chocolate Travis Mankins Joy Ghiselli

414 Gottagetalittleoak Shawna Lamarsh Raymond & Shawna

415 Im Mister Right Now Dayna Wild Dayna Wild

430 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

431 Bada Wares Prada Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

439 She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi Paula Bellesi

445 Genuinely Lucky Shawn Acre Tim & Katy Murphy

447 Never Been Blu Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

448 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome Sally Rome

452 Nics Back In Black Alexi Connell Alexi Connell

459 Californya Girl Bob Flower Jennifer Simning

470 Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

471 Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke

472 Shiners Moonshine Cody McNaney Justin Price

474 Cat R Oleana Paula Francis Daran & Paula Francis

479 Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy Riley Valin
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481 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer

482 Reychell Angela Blodgett Angela Blodgett

483 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson

485 They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

486 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

496 Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser Mary Dymerski

497 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser Quail Run Reining Horses

511 Little Nic EE Greg Schrage Greg Schrage

536 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Lindsey DeGroot

537 Sweet Time Taffy Quincy Warner Quincy Warner

542 Telemesomethinggood John McCarty Tamara Hansen

543 Frankly My Favorite John McCarty Denise Peterson

551 Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 21

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

321 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

333 Grays Peppy Star Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

337 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

346 Flo N Pretty Boon Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne

358 Judge Roy Boone Brittany Jae Whyler Brittany Jae Whyler

359 My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler

385 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews Shayna Andrews/Melissa

387 Black Design Pat Roberts Pat Roberts

396 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

407 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun

419 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold

452 Nics Back In Black Alexi Connell Alexi Connell

460 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

469 Oak E Rey Nichole Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho

470 Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

474 Cat R Oleana Paula Francis Daran & Paula Francis

485 They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

486 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

532 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino

541 Highly Spotageous Teresa Job Teresa Job

544 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Mary Staub

111. CRCHA CNPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

321 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson

333 Grays Peppy Star Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

337 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

346 Flo N Pretty Boon Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne Elizabeth (Lisa) Byrne

358 Judge Roy Boone Brittany Jae Whyler Brittany Jae Whyler

359 My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler

396 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

407 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun
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416 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

419 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold

460 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

469 Oak E Rey Nichole Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho

470 Chickaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet Nancy Nyjordet

485 They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

486 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

532 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino

539 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

360 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

385 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews Shayna Andrews/Melissa

386 Akitty Twister Selinda Journey Selinda Journey

387 Black Design Pat Roberts Pat Roberts

396 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

401 Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere Ruth Saldubehere

450 Minimints Alaine Hu Alaine Hu

452 Nics Back In Black Alexi Connell Alexi Connell

460 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

480 Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin Riley Valin

483 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson Natascha Stevenson

485 They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

486 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

491 ISR Cajun Cutie Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell

511 Little Nic EE Greg Schrage Greg Schrage

539 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens

544 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Mary Staub

113. CRCHA INPL: Intermediate Non Pro Limited - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

360 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

386 Akitty Twister Selinda Journey Selinda Journey

396 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

401 Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere Ruth Saldubehere

417 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond

428 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry

432 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy

450 Minimints Alaine Hu Alaine Hu

456 Cash For My Oak Shauna Garrett Beal Ernie Beal

460 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

480 Metallicsrubytuesday Riley Valin Riley Valin

485 They Call Me Sioux Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

486 Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Laure Woods/Lexi Kastanis

492 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 35

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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323 PRF Mister Smooth Megan Haugland Karen & Megan Haugland

329 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato Kristin Tesiny

340 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris Brooke Morris

347 Double The Boss Jeanette Marks Jeanette Marks

354 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon

355 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

358 Judge Roy Boone Brittany Jae Whyler Brittany Jae Whyler

360 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

371 Dunnit In Lights Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas

376 McCalls Bourey Melanie Kykal Melanie Kykal

380 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken Keri Tienken

381 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

382 Respond Please Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

385 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews Shayna Andrews/Melissa

396 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

400 Cash For Diamonds Julie Foster Julie Foster

428 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry

430 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

439 She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi Paula Bellesi

440 One Time Everafter Dawn Champion Dawn Champion

441 Sister Boon Susan Hayes Wade/Susan Hayes

443 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood

451 Another Lil Sister Rebecca (Becky) Genco Rebecca (Becky) Genco

452 Nics Back In Black Alexi Connell Alexi Connell

460 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

471 Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke

472 Shiners Moonshine Lissa Villanueva Justin Price

476 CR Dual Style Julie Garrison Julie Garrison

481 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer

482 Reychell Angela Blodgett Angela Blodgett

492 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed

536 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Lindsey DeGroot

547 Heart Stoppin Fox Chris Blasman Chris Blasman

549 Circles Cry Baby Phillip Castro Dale Gordon

551 Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi

115. CRCHA NNPL: Novice Non Pro Limited - Shown: 24

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

323 PRF Mister Smooth Megan Haugland Karen & Megan Haugland

340 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris Brooke Morris

354 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon Kelly Dixon

355 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli Patti Chiarelli

371 Dunnit In Lights Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas

380 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken Keri Tienken

381 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

382 Respond Please Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

396 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick
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400 Cash For Diamonds Julie Foster Julie Foster

418 Ben Elizabeth Brin Elizabeth Brin

440 One Time Everafter Dawn Champion Dawn Champion

443 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Fleetwood

451 Another Lil Sister Rebecca (Becky) Genco Rebecca (Becky) Genco

460 Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini

465 Hollybugg Starlight Kala Johnson Kala Johnson

471 Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke

476 CR Dual Style Julie Garrison Julie Garrison

481 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer Kelly Roemer

492 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed

538 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski Susan Baclawski

547 Heart Stoppin Fox Chris Blasman Chris Blasman

549 Circles Cry Baby Phillip Castro Dale Gordon

551 Smokumtaz Debbie DePhillippi Debbie DePhillippi


